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Project Name_________________________________________________


	Criteria
	Exemplary
Meets 3 criteria
	Satisfactory
Meets 2 criteria
	Average
Meets 1 criteria
	Minimum
Does not meet criteria
	Score &
Comments

	Innovativeness

Authentic (real world experience)
Innovative approach
New recipient
	
	
	
	
	

	Points
	     4
	     3
	     2
	     1
	

	Student Impact

Significantly impacts students
Educationally beneficial
Enhances student experience
	
	
	
	
	

	Points
	     4
	     3
	     2
	     1
	

	Goal Strength

Clearly defined goals
Realistic goals
Consistent with UCS curricular goals
	
	
	
	
	

	Points
	     4
	     3 
	     2
	     1
	

	Fund Utilization Impact

Comprehensive Budget
Budget accurately reflects project
Socioeconomic Impact
	
	
	
	
	

	Points
	     4
	     3 
	     2
	     1
	

	Total Points
	
	
	
	
	



